
VIRGINIA LOMELI MELENDREZ 5,945.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,945.70 0.00 534.17 0.00 534.17 5,411.53

NORMA LETICIA PEDROZA CARRILLO 2,635.05 0.00 87.79 0.00 2,722.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,722.84

JOSEL LUIS AGUILAR LUJANO 2,912.40 0.00 70.04 0.00 2,982.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,982.44

AGUSTIN GUTIERREZ ADAME 4,011.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,011.75 0.00 110.88 0.00 110.88 3,900.87

ANA ROSA RUVALCABA DOMINGUEZ 2,298.60 0.00 121.47 0.00 2,420.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,420.07

JUAN RAYMUNDO PADILLA RODRIGUEZ 2,635.05 0.00 87.79 0.00 2,722.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,722.84

ALEJANDRA JIMENEZ GONZALEZ 3,312.30 0.00 0.47 0.00 3,312.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,312.77

MARIA VALENCIA LOZA 2,298.60 0.00 121.32 0.00 2,419.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,419.92

RAFAEL GONZALEZ CORTES 3,005.55 0.00 62.20 0.00 3,067.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,067.75

ALICIA DENISS GODINEZ ALVARES 2,517.00 0.00 107.35 0.00 2,624.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,624.35

ALEJANDRA HURTADO PEDROZA 3,186.15 0.00 28.60 0.00 3,214.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,214.75

OSCAR RUBEN GONZALEZ URQUIETA 1,526.64 0.00 57.81 0.00 1,584.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,584.45

MIRYAM MINERVA GONZALEZ SANCHEZ 3,005.55 0.00 62.20 0.00 3,067.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,067.75

BLANCA CELINA MORAN JAUREGUI 2,517.00 0.00 107.35 0.00 2,624.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,624.35

JUAN JOSE PADILLA RODRIGUEZ 2,298.45 0.00 121.33 0.00 2,419.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,419.78
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VIRGINIA LOMELI MELENDREZ 5,945.70 0.00 0.00 19,819.00 25,764.70 0.00 534.17 0.00 534.17 25,230.53

NORMA LETICIA PEDROZA CARRILLO 2,635.05 0.00 87.79 8,783.50 11,506.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,506.34

JOSEL LUIS AGUILAR LUJANO 2,912.40 0.00 70.04 9,708.00 12,690.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,690.44

AGUSTIN GUTIERREZ ADAME 4,011.75 0.00 0.00 13,372.50 17,384.25 0.00 110.88 0.00 110.88 17,273.37

ANA ROSA RUVALCABA DOMINGUEZ 2,298.60 0.00 121.47 7,662.00 10,082.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,082.07

JUAN RAYMUNDO PADILLA RODRIGUEZ 2,635.05 0.00 87.79 8,783.50 11,506.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,506.34

ALEJANDRA JIMENEZ GONZALEZ 3,312.30 0.00 0.47 11,041.00 14,353.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,353.77

MARIA VALENCIA LOZA 2,298.60 0.00 121.32 7,662.00 10,081.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,081.92

RAFAEL GONZALEZ CORTES 3,005.55 0.00 62.20 10,018.50 13,086.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,086.25

ALICIA DENISS GODINEZ ALVARES 2,517.00 0.00 107.35 8,390.00 11,014.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,014.35

ALEJANDRA HURTADO PEDROZA 3,186.15 0.00 28.60 4,426.62 7,641.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,641.37

OSCAR RUBEN GONZALEZ URQUIETA 1,526.64 0.00 57.81 9,543.50 11,127.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,127.95

MIRYAM MINERVA GONZALEZ SANCHEZ 3,005.55 0.00 62.20 10,018.50 13,086.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,086.25

BLANCA CELINA MORAN JAUREGUI 2,517.00 0.00 107.35 8,390.00 11,014.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,014.35

JUAN JOSE PADILLA RODRIGUEZ 2,298.45 0.00 121.33 7,660.00 10,079.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,079.78

IMSS ISR RETEN.
OTRAS 

DEDUCCIONES

TOTAL 

DEDUC.

NETO 

RECIBIDO
NOMBRE SUELDO

HORAS 

EXTRAS

SUBSIDIO 

ENTREGADO
AGUINALDO

TOTAL 

PERCEP.

SISTEMA  DIF  TOTOTLÁN
ADMINISTRACIÓN 2012-2015

SEGUNDA QUINCENA DE DICIEMBRE


